SPRING-LOADED CONNECTORS & PAD CONNECTORS
SERIES
811
811-SS-NNN-30-XXX101
Single Row
2.54 mm, Surface mount perpendicular
Basic modular connectors with spring-loaded contacts
(SLC), surface mount.Contacts with hollow piston design

- Resistance to corrosion :
  1) Salt spray test IEC 60068-2-11.Ka: 48 h
  2) Sulfur dioxide (SO2) test IEC 60068-2-42 Kc: 96 h at 25 ppm SO2, 25 °C, 75 %rH
  3) Hydrogen sulfide (H2S) test IEC 60068-2-43 Kd: 96 h at 12 ppm H2S, 25 °C, 75 %rH
PACKAGING:
Standard connector packaging is card box.
SMD mount connectors available on request with Tape & Reel packaging acc. to EIA Standard 481.
                                                              PRECI-DIP SA     Rue Saint-Henri 11     P.P.Box 834     CH-2800 Delémont / Switzerland
                                                                PHONE +41 (0)32 421 04 00     FAX +41 (0)32 421 04 01     E-MAIL sales@precidip.com     www.precidip.com
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Preci-dip:
  811-SS-003-30-025101  811-SS-003-30-008101  811-SS-003-30-001101  811-SS-010-30-024101  811-SS-003-30-
026101  811-SS-004-30-003101  811-SS-003-30-003101  811-SS-006-30-004101  811-SS-010-30-003101  811-SS-
009-30-003101  811-SS-008-30-003101  811-SS-007-30-003101  811-SS-006-30-003101  811-SS-005-30-003101  811-
SS-007-30-004101  811-SS-009-30-002101  811-SS-005-30-004101  811-SS-008-30-005101  811-SS-003-30-004101
811-SS-002-30-004101  811-SS-004-30-005101  811-SS-003-30-005101  811-SS-002-30-005101  811-SS-010-30-
004101  811-SS-009-30-004101  811-SS-008-30-004101  811-SS-004-30-001101  811-SS-002-30-001101  811-SS-
008-30-001101  811-SS-004-30-004101  811-SS-006-30-005101  811-SS-005-30-005101  811-SS-010-30-001101  811-
SS-009-30-001101  811-SS-010-30-002101  811-SS-007-30-001101  811-SS-002-30-003101  811-SS-005-30-001101
811-SS-008-30-002101  811-SS-007-30-002101  811-SS-005-30-002101  811-SS-004-30-002101  811-SS-003-30-
002101  811-SS-010-30-008101  811-SS-009-30-008101  811-SS-008-30-008101  811-SS-007-30-005101  811-SS-
006-30-001101  811-SS-009-30-005101  811-SS-003-30-006101  811-SS-002-30-006101  811-SS-010-30-005101  811-
SS-004-30-007101  811-SS-009-30-006101  811-SS-008-30-006101  811-SS-007-30-006101  811-SS-006-30-006101
811-SS-005-30-006101  811-SS-004-30-006101  811-SS-007-30-007101  811-SS-006-30-007101  811-SS-005-30-
007101  811-SS-003-30-007101  811-SS-007-30-008101  811-SS-010-30-006101  811-SS-002-30-007101  811-SS-
004-30-008101  811-SS-010-30-007101  811-SS-009-30-007101  811-SS-008-30-007101  811-SS-006-30-021101  811-
SS-005-30-021101  811-SS-004-30-021101  811-SS-003-30-021101  811-SS-002-30-021101  811-SS-005-30-022101
811-SS-007-30-023101  811-SS-002-30-022101  811-SS-010-30-021101  811-SS-009-30-021101  811-SS-008-30-
021101  811-SS-007-30-021101  811-SS-010-30-022101  811-SS-009-30-022101  811-SS-008-30-022101  811-SS-
007-30-022101  811-SS-006-30-022101  811-SS-004-30-022101  811-SS-008-30-023101  811-SS-003-30-022101  811-
SS-005-30-023101  811-SS-004-30-023101  811-SS-003-30-023101  811-SS-002-30-023101  811-SS-010-30-026101
811-SS-009-30-026101  811-SS-008-30-026101  811-SS-007-30-026101  811-SS-006-30-023101  811-SS-009-30-
027101